
PPE Exam Timetable January 2016

Date  AM Session (8.30) P1/2 PM Session (1.30) Tutor/P5

Mon 27th Feb History - Medicine (69) Biology - unit 1 (151)

Tues 28th Feb Maths P1 Non-calculator (140)   AQA Using Data (11)
Drama (10) & PE (21) Psychology unit 1 (15) Hall                                                                                              

Geography unit 1  (65) Gym

Wed 1st Mar Spanish Listening and Reading (41) Chemistry unit 1 (151)

Thurs 2nd Mar English Lit P1 (121)  Shakespeare 12.45 line up         Physics - unit 1 (151)

Fri 3rd Mar Maths P2 - calculator (140) Unit 3 core Maths (11) French Listening and Reading (24) (+1)

Mon 6th Mar English Lit P2 (122 ) Modern Txt/Poetry History - Germany (69)

Tues 7th Mar

Maths P3 - calculator (123)                                                                    

Money Management (11)                                                         Edexcel 

Award Algebra (4)

H&SC (29) Catering (5)

Wed 8th Mar Biology unit 2 (123) 
Psychology unit 2 (27) Dance (10)  Computer  Systems & Programming (2)   

Hall                                                                  
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Thurs 9th Mar Chemistry unit 2 (123) 
Clash catch up session                                                                                                 

PE 19/Drama 7/Psychology 11/Catering 5

Fri 10th Mar
Physics unit 2 (123)                                                                        

Additional Applied Science (28)
Music Listening (12)

Mon 13th March
English Lang Creative Yr 10 (170)                                                     plus 

Year 11 additional catch-up

Tues 14th March English Lang Txt/Poetry Yr 10 (170)


